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Gold Ticket(s)

CUT SCORES
Combo

$2,687.00

Rino Panganiban 452 $20
Deven Knabenbauer 455 $72

8 Frank Marack -70 20

$114.00 20

7 Devin Knabenbauer -47

22 $80 $34
$80 $34 $114.00

FINALS SWEEPERS

6 Ray Kindernay -38
5 Earmon Taylor +242

Randy Oya 624 $32

Seniors Score Prize

Paul Lee 630 $64

Best 2 Score Prize

Paul Lee 452 $20

Earmon Taylor 653 $60

PrizeScoreParlay
Ray Kindernay 699 $20

30
$125.00T3 Thomas Hopkins 25 165

GFPlace

35

Name Score
1 Steve Morrissey 420

Hdcp

Counts For Cash
N/A

Tom Rossdeutcher $26
Spigner Lesson Raffle

Tournament Volunteers

TOURNAMENT NOTES
Bowlers Connection "Pick Your Ball"

296784
Entry Raffle

FINANCIALS CHAMPION
Steve Morrissey RTB Titles 2

Total Paid This Event

35

$208.00
$80.00
$39.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00

Main Event Entries
Regular Prize Fund
Cashers Pot
Optional Sweepers
Personal Parlay Paid
Brackets
Side Pots

$1,940.00
$238.00

Counts 4 Cash
$75.00
$0.00

$287 305300

Handicap 315 Pot

Champion Shirts

Clean Pot
Raffles

$0.00
$26.00

Scratch 300 Pot

Revolutionary Tournament Bowling
LF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

$718
No winners

Rose Morrissey

$421$1,436 Avail

REGULAR SINGLES

JUNE 23, 2018ARLINGTON LANES

310 $574

HANDICAP 315 POT
This Event
Next Base Total 647

SCRATCH 300 POT
This Event No winners
Next Base Total $527 Avail 290$158

Next Base Total $3,475 Avail

$718

CLEAN POT
This Event No winners

300 $264279

Next Legacy

$106$264

Total $682 Avail 310

$5,337

$546 315$682 300 $273 305

$695 X X -$1,738
/ X $1,067

$682$409

X/
/ X $348

268

X/

$211

Next Legacy Total $5,337 Avail $2,135 X X - $3,202
$1,043

X X X $5,337
X X X $1,738

$384.00
$159.00

$34
$34

$350
$125

+49Block 1
Ray Kindernay

2 Rino Panganiban
T3 Jerry Goldman

16
24

367
195

Total
20 $34 $1,034.00

Base
$1,000

Casher

$125

$114.00

43 $80 $34 $114.00

20 $80 $34

Steve is an I-Gen Operator for K & M Printing.  He 

is married to Rose.  Steve has been bowling for 32 

years and bowls league at BZ Deer Park and BZ Mt 

Prospect.  He has a high game of 300 and a high 

series of 788 to his credit.  Steve was throwing a 

Roto Grip No Rules Pearl drilled by Mike Van Der 

Spool at BowlersMart inside BZ Deer Park.  In 

addition to bowling Steve enjoys golf.  He wanted 

to thank Randy Oya, the RTB staff, his wife Rose, 

and Frank & Jennie Marack.  Steve plans to put his 

winnings into savings.


